Monitorler

23

23

23

27

27

27

31

23

27

23

31

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

126,36
usb

129,60
usb

147,96
usb

150,12
usb

171,72
usb

194,40
usb

236,52
usb

141,48
usb

195,48
usb

261,36
usb

265,68
usb



